_ﬂé(jl_ MONTALTO-PONTE MAGLIO-VALMIR-RUBBIANELLO-MONTERUBBIANO -

FERMO / MONTALTO-MONTEFIORE-CAMPOFILONE-PEDASO-FERMO
F s s NS NS F F NS F s S NS S NS

Deposito STEAT

Fermo Terminal 07:50 11:00 11:00 12:30

Polo scolastico

Maxi parcheggio 06:00 07:45 07:54 11:03 11:03  12:10

San Francesco 07:53 11:01 11:01 12:31

Carceri 06:03 07:55 11:05 11:05 12:18

Caldarette Ete 06:10 08:03 11:15 11:15  12:25

Ponzano di Fermo 06:15

Montegiberto 06:20

V.le Trento ITC 07:47 12:32

Porto S.Giorgio 07:57 12:42

Marina di Altidona 08:02 12:52

Pedaso 08:05 12:55 13:00
Campofilone 08:15 13:10
Montefiore 08:22 13:20
Carassai 08:30 13:30
bivio Cancello 08:10 11:25 11:20 12:25

Monterubbiano 07:00 08:15 11:30 11:256 12:35 12:35

Petritoli 06:30 08:40 11:20 12:45
Monterubbiano 06:45 06:45 11:30

Rubbianello 06:55 06:55 07:05 08:25 11:35  11:35 12:50 13:08

Valmir 07:00 07:10 08:30 08:45 11:40 12:55

Ponte Maglio

bivio Ortezzano 13:05

Madonna Lago 13:10

Croce Rossa

Rocca di Montevarmine

Montedinove 13:18

Montalto Marche 13:20 13:45

TRAS [F33



MONTALTO-PONTE MAGLIO-VALMIR-RUBBIANELLO-MONTERUBBIANO - _ﬂé(jl_

FERMO / MONTALTO-MONTEFIORE-CAMPOFILONE-PEDASO-FERMO

ANDATA S NS S S S S S S S S NS S NS F

Deposito STEAT 13:35 13:35 | 13:35

Fermo Terminal 13:35 13:37 13:37

Polo scolastico 13:35 13:35

Maxi parcheggio 13:00 13:40 13:40 13:40 13:37 17:50 18:50 19.10
San Francesco 13:38 13:38 17:52  18:52

Carceri 13:03 1343 13:42 13:43 19.13
Caldarette Ete 13:10 13:50 13:48 13:50 19.20
Ponzano di Fermo

Montegiberto

V.le Trento ITC 13:37 13:37 13:40 13:39 13:40 17:53 18:53

Porto S.Giorgio 13:50 13:55 13:50 18:02  19:02

Marina di Altidona 14:00 14:05 14:00 18:13  19:13

Pedaso 14:10 14:40 18:15 19:15
Campofilone 14:17 18:22 19:22
Montefiore 14:25 18:30  19:30
Carassai 14:35 18:40 19:40

bivio Cancello 13:15  14:00 13:55 13:55 19.30
Monterubbiano 13:25 14:.00 14:05 15.00 19.35
Petritoli 14:10 19.45
Monterubbiano

Rubbianello 13:35 14:10 14:15 14:25 14:55 15:00 15.05 19.50
Valmir 13:40 14:15 14:15 14:20 14:30 15:05 15.15

Ponte Maglio 14:35

bivio Ortezzano 14:25

Madonna Lago 14:30

Croce Rossa 13:05

Rocca di Montevarmine 14:45 18:45 19:45
Montedinove 13:10

Montalto Marche 13:15 14:50 19:00 20:00

TRAS [F3X
i Trasporti del Fermano

S=scolastico  F=feriale  NS= non scolastico



_ﬂé(jl_ MONTALTO-PONTE MAGLIO-VALMIR-RUBBIANELLO-MONTERUBBIANO -

FERMO / MONTALTO-MONTEFIORE-CAMPOFILONE-PEDASO-FERMO

RITORNO F S S S S S S NS NS S F NS F
Montalto Marche 6:30 6:30 08:10

Montedinove

Croce Rossa

Madonna Lago 06:50

bivio Ortezzano 07:00

Ponte Maglio 06:35

Valmir 07:05 07:00 07:10 08:30
Petritoli 07:10 07:15 08:40
Valmir 07:00

Rubbianello 07:10 07:05 07:00 08:35
Monterubbiano 06:45 07:20 07:20 07:30

Petritoli

Montegiberto

Moresco 06:50

Altidona 07:10

Rocca di Montevarmine 06:40 06:40 08:15

Carassai 06:45 06:45 08:30 08:30
Montefiore 07:00 07:00 08:45
Campofilone 07:12 08:55

Case Poeti 07:15

Marina di Altidona Sp.85 07:20 08:50
bivio Cancello 07:25 07:25 07:25 07:35

Pedaso 07:20 07:25 07:20 09:03 08:55
Marina di Altidona 07:18 07:22 07:27 09:05  08:57
Porto S.Giorgio 07:33 07:35 07:40 09:15 09:10
Caldarette Ete 07:35 07:35 07:35 07:45

Carceri 07:42 07:45 07:42 07:53

Maxi parcheggio 07:45 07:50 07:50 07:50 07:49 07:45 07:55 09:25 09:25
Polo scolastico 07:55 07:50

deposito STEAT 07:55 07:53 07:50

TRAS [F33

S =scolastica  NS= non scolastica  F= feriale



MONTALTO-PONTE MAGLIO-VALMIR-RUBBIANELLO-MONTERUBBIANO -
FERMO / MONTALTO-MONTEFIORE-CAMPOFILONE-PEDASO-FERMO

RITORNO F F NS NS S F S NS S NS S NS S

Montalto Marche 12:45 13:20 14:30
Montedinove 12:50

Croce Rossa 13:05

Madonna Lago

bivio Ortezzano

Ponte Maglio

Valmir

Petritoli

Valmir

Rubbianello
Monterubbiano
Petritoli

Montegiberto

Moresco

Altidona

Rocca di Montevarmine
Carassai

Montefiore
Campofilone

Case Poeti

Marina di Altidona Sp.85
bivio Cancello

Pedaso

Marina di Altidona
Porto S.Giorgio
Caldarette Ete

Carceri

Maxi parcheggio

Polo scolastico
deposito STEAT

15:05
15:10

13:40 13:40
13:45 13:45
13:50

08:45 11:50 14:15

11:55

13:08
13:00 13:15

08:50 08:50 14:20
09:00 09:00

09:10

12:00 13:55 15:20
12:45

12:50

14:40
14:45
14:55
15:05

14:00
14:10
14:15

09:10 12:05 13:05 15:25
14:30
14:32

14:45

14:30 15:09

15:35
15:47
15:50

13:00
13:12
13:15

13:15 13:25
13:25 13:33
13:27 13:35

09:15
09:23
09:25

12:15
12:27
12:30 14:58

15:00

S =scolastica  NS= non scolastica  F= feriale

—Sleal

NS NS F
15:15 19.50
15:20

19.55
15:30 20.00
15:35
15:40
15:42
16:00
15:45
15:51
15:53 16:14
16:15

TRAS |55/
i Trasporti del Fermano



